
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB. CONT E 242 FT, S 581.31
OF NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, NW ALONG

THOMAS ROGER ALLEN JR REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST AGREE
8760 PINNACLE PARK BLVD, APT 1422
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

01-3S-15-00128-012

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

1315.00 1.00/

497 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

01/11/2023 JD 2.75 33,000 0 0 33,000

STANDARD
3

0
9,550
33,000
42,550
6,915
35,635

0
35,635
42,550

0

42,550

1507/2010 2/03/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS ROGER ALLEN JR

THOMAS ROGER ALLEN 

1121/0081 6/04/2007 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER & ROBIN THOMAS

ROGER THOMAS
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 18 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

9,550

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 33,000


